
Knox County Schools 
Class of 2021 

Commencement Schedule 

 
 
Thursday, May 27, 2021 
10 a.m. Ridgedale School @ Ridgedale 
1:30 p.m. K.A.E.C @ K.A.E.C 

Tuesday, June 1, 2021 
9 a.m. Halls High School 
6 p.m. Bearden High School 

Wednesday, June 2, 2021 
9 a.m. West High School 
6 p.m. Hardin Valley Academy 

Thursday, June 3, 2021 
9 a.m. Karns High School 
6 p.m. Powell High School 

Friday, June 4, 2021 
9 a.m. Austin-East High School 
6 p.m. Central High School 

Saturday, June 5, 2021 
9 a.m. L&N STEM Academy @ Central High 
11 a.m. Career Magnet Academy @ Central High 
6 p.m. Paul Kelley Volunteer Academy @ Central High 

Sunday, June 6, 2021 
6 p.m. Farragut High School 

Monday, June 7, 2021 
9 a.m. Carter High School 
6 p.m. Gibbs High School 

Tuesday, June 8, 2021 
9 a.m. Fulton High School 
6 p.m. South-Doyle High School 
 

*Rain dates will be Thursday, June 10; Friday, June 11, and Saturday June 12 

 


